

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A

Expéditeur

Ship-To Address :

Date: 12/12/2023

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A
Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension
TAC2-
(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City
90060 TANGER

Yazaki Morocco Meknes SA
ICE : 000190588000071
ILot UL2 Zone Agropolis
50000 Mekness

INVOICE N°: 9087111900|9087111901|9087111902

TU : 6500017642

INCOTERM : EXW

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	DESIGNATION	ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT	WEIGHT TOTAL	PRICE/UNIT	VALUE
20N02134	5100	M	Corrugated Tube 13/18.4mm B/W	CZ	0,027	137,7	0,8324176470588230 €	4 245,33 €
22R02230	1875	M	Textile Sleeve 25mm B	MA	0,0445	83,4375	0,359642666666670 €	674,33 €
22R03730	750	M	Textile Sleeve 32mm B	MA	0,06	45	0,5301333333333330 €	397,60 €
2N202130	1000	M	Corrugated Tube 13/18.4mm B	RO	0,037	37	0,2653300000000000 €	265,33 €
7004550702	500	PC	SEALED TUBULAR TERMINAL	FR	0,01432	7,16	0,5999600000000000 €	299,98 €
7035084130	900	PC	FRONT DOOR GROMMET	ES	0,001484	1,3356	1,1354222222222200 €	1 021,88 €
70393210	59989	PC	Shrink Tube 5.75mm L:50mm B	CZ	0,000479	28,734731	0,0117799929987164 €	706,67 €
7047050030	328	PC	Band Clip 170mm	CZ	0,002	0,656	0,0347256097560976 €	11,39 €
7047304730	2108	PC	Band Clip 175.45mm	FR	0,002	4,216	0,0291603415559772 €	61,47 €
7047776830	2000	PC	CLIP TYPE T120I	US	0,003	6	0,0770400000000000 €	154,08 €
7047790030	2500	PC	Cable Tie 275mm	GB	0,00189	4,725	0,0222800000000000 €	55,70 €
71166042	9000	PC	Terminal 312 Female 8.0mm Unsealed	TH	0,0017	15,3	0,0455800000000000 €	410,22 €
7119153830	2460	PC	Socket housing 3p Black	DE	0,0004	0,984	0,0513089430894309 €	126,22 €
7134863130	230	PC	CMC 64P SEALED CONNECTOR FEMALE COVER M:	FR	0,00909	2,0907	0,0824347826086957 €	18,96 €
71501691V3	500	PC	Screw 23.500mm	JP	0,002	1	0,0800000000000000 €	40,00 €
7150941503	5200	PC	Screw 24.020mm	FR	0,006246	32,4792	0,0354692307692308 €	184,44 €
7152508830	7200	PC	Connector Clip	FR	0,00098	7,056	0,0135694444444444 €	97,70 €
7152567330	400	PC	Bracket	MA	0,0429	17,16	0,3993500000000000 €	159,74 €
7154052130	200	PC	2 MICRO RELAYS HOLDER	CZ	0,018	3,6	0,1114000000000000 €	22,28 €
7154058530	4203	PC	RELAY 70A HOLDER	CZ	0,019	79,857	0,3306305020223650 €	1 389,64 €
71549518	1500	PC	Box Cover Natural	VN	0,00786	11,79	0,0943733333333333 €	141,56 €
7158316660	60000	PC	Single Wire Seal Green	JP	0,000026	1,56	0,0022900000000000 €	137,40 €
7172505640	16945	PC	Single Wire Seal Light Gray	AT	0,00003	0,50835	0,0080802596636176 €	136,92 €
7174225030	100	PC	NH41F-CS15 GROMMET COVER	VN	0,0056	0,56	0,0825000000000000 €	8,25 €
7175151730	700	PC	Single Panel Grommet	MA	0,237	165,9	1,6867714285714300 €	1 180,74 €
71862907	400	PC	CONNECTOR	JP	0,0031	1,24	0,3633750000000000 €	145,35 €
7187105630	28045	PC	Connector 4p 025 Black	BE	0,00098	27,98891	0,0266942413977536 €	748,64 €
7187777290	3906	PC	Connector 1p unknown Blue	DE	0,00056	2,18736	0,0727803379416283 €	284,28 €
7195143102	324000	PC	Terminal 025 Male 0.64mm Unsealed	BE	0,00016	51,84	0,0065900000000000 €	2 135,16 €
7216778602	144000	PC	Terminal MCON Female 1.2mm Sealed	DE	0,000199	28,656	0,0139900000000000 €	2 014,56 €
7247077330	4864	PC	Cable Tie 127.4mm	FR	0,0024	11,6736	0,0438898026315789 €	213,48 €
7247769440	500	PC	T50RFT6 (NYLON 46) CLIP BLACK	SG	0,0019	0,95	0,0777600000000000 €	38,88 €
72525105	839	PC	Connector Clip	FR	0,00166	1,39274	0,0745649582836710 €	62,56 €
7274202230	1275	PC	46W ASM COVER CONN	MA	0,0341	43,4775	0,5482196078431370 €	698,98 €
7274214630	50	PC	GROMMET COVER ASSY	VN	0,015	0,75	0,3348000000000000 €	16,74 €
72820509090	1203	PC	CONNECTOR BLUE MALE 2 WAYS H=25 W=31.8 D	MA	0,01331	16,01193	0,3646965918536990 €	438,73 €
72823786	800	PC	Connector 8p 025 Natural	CN	0,0031	2,48	0,1098000000000000 €	87,84 €
7282952730	3254	PC	Connector 1p NG1 Black	FR	0,00869	28,27726	0,2992993239090350 €	973,92 €
7282981230	200	PC	CONNECTOR 0.25 TH 12 POS TAB BLACK W=18.	BE	0,003711	0,7422	0,0931000000000000 €	18,62 €
7283464030	500	PC	Connector 4p APEX Black	DE	0,0128	6,4	0,5186600000000000 €	259,33 €
7283605430	400	PC	Connector 2p RS Black	CN	0,004675	1,87	0,0640000000000000 €	25,60 €
7283885230	312	PC	Connector 3p RH Black	DE	0,0042	1,3104	0,0839743589743590 €	26,20 €
7286587140	3075	PC	PBC Header 12p Light Gray	FR	0,0107	32,9025	0,8242113821138210 €	2 534,45 €
72868671	100	PC	NS-CS 6P HOUSING MALE SUB ASSEMBLY	CN	0,0064	0,64	0,0766000000000000 €	7,66 €
7286868380	800	PC	Connector 12p 090 NS Brown	CN	0,0094	7,52	0,0770750000000000 €	61,66 €
7287150260	1716	PC	2 WAYS RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR SL	HU	0,008831	15,153996	0,1256118881118880 €	215,55 €
7287375430	468	PC	Connector 32p 060+RH Black	PT	0,02485	11,6298	0,5041880341880340 €	235,96 €
7287377340	216	PC	CMC 64P SEALED CONNECTOR SUB ASSEMBLY FE	FR	0,035027	7,565832	0,8215277777777780 €	177,45 €
7287490430	1568	PC	Connector 6p SICMA Black	MA	0,012	18,816	0,2144515306122450 €	336,26 €
7287829930	2397	PC	Connector 14p JPT+MT II Black	HU	0,0232	55,6104	0,6731497709465160 €	1 613,54 €
7289290930	650	PC	Connector 12p Other Black	CN	0,0015	0,975	0,1519076923076920 €	98,74 €
7289417530	2397	PC	Connector 4p MCON Black	DE	0,0026	6,2322	0,3250062578222780 €	779,04 €
7298228030	160	PC	Connector 4p RH Black	BE	0,00524	0,8384	0,1037500000000000 €	16,60 €
7298233240	96	PC	86W SEALED HOUSING FEMALE SUB ASSEMBLY R	HU	0,00001	0,00096	0,8750000000000000 €	84,00 €
7298250730	771	PC	Connector 8p RH Black	TH	0,00598	4,61058	0,1201426718547340 €	92,63 €
7298343340	5400	PC	Connector 16p Other Light Gray	CN	0,001762	9,5148	0,1907407407407410 €	1 030,00 €
7298343430	1195	PC	Connector 16p Other Black	CN	0,001762	2,10559	0,1904769874476990 €	227,62 €
7298678740	500	PC	MINI50 GEN II RECEPTACLE SALES DRAWING	CN	0,001687	0,8435	0,2339400000000000 €	116,97 €
7298807330	1750	PC	5 POS MCON 1.2 RECEPTACLE HOUSING	HU	0,006	10,5	0,3861028571428570 €	675,68 €
74356823	150	PC	Antenna Harness 3210mm	CZ	0,043434	6,5151	0,6975333333333330 €	104,63 €
74359370	150	PC	LOCKABLE SQ. CABLE ASSY CODB L2835	MA	0,0361	5,415	0,6451333333333330 €	96,77 €
74598142	100	PC	ASSY L4450	CZ	0,0548	5,48	0,8776000000000000 €	87,76 €
86903030	21600	M	Textile/Felt Tape 30mm B	FR	0,085	1836	0,0565601851851852 €	1 221,70 €
X1P01550	960	PC	CONNECTOR MALE 2W RCS890 RV SERIE	FR	0,074844	71,85024	10,4288125000000000 €	10 011,66 €
73755760	1050	PC	42A - BOUCLIER AVT L1420	PT	0,1	105	8,3342626336806400 €	8 750,98 €
73754682	300	PC	42A - BOUCLIER AVT L1850	PT	0,61	18,3	7,5558011658328400 €	2 266,74 €

TOTAL VALUE 50 980,75 €



Gross Weight (KG)	3923,85
Net Weight (KG)	3157,08
Volume	22P

Address : Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension TAC2-(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City 90060 TANGER

TEL: +212 39 39 90 00 - FAX: +212 39 39 34 48 / +212 39 39 35 03

CAPITAL SOCIAL 300.000 DHS CONVERTIBLES | R.C 20521 | Patente N° : 50279338 | LF 04906347 | CNSS 6555702